
   
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

        
       2025-2026 

 
 

*Please note that dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances. Please also note that Abilene 
Weekday Preschool follows Columbia County Board of Education regarding school closures.  

 
 
 
1.7.2025 

 
August 28 
 

 
Thursday 

 
Teacher Meet & Greet 

September 1 Monday Labor Day – no school 
September 2 Tuesday First Day of School 
September 17-18 Wednesday-Thursday Grand Day 
 
October 8-9 

 
Wednesday-Thursday 

 
Team Spirit Day 

October 13 Monday Fall Break – no school 
October 15-16 Wednesday-Thursday Fire Truck Visit (tentative) 
October 20-21 Monday-Tuesday Fall Pictures 
 
November 11 

 
Tuesday 

 
Veterans Day – no school 

November 19-20 Wednesday-Thursday Thanksgiving Feast 
November 24-27 Monday-Thursday Thanksgiving Holidays – no school 
 
December 17-18 

 
Wednesday-Thursday 

 
Christmas Celebrations (in class) 

December 22, 2025-January 1, 2026 Monday-Thursday Christmas Holidays – no school 
 
January 5, 2026 

 
Monday 

 
Return to School 

January 6 Tuesday In-House Registration for 2026-2027 opens 
January 14-15 Wednesday-Thursday Comfy Cozy Day 
January 19 Monday MLK Day – no school 
January 27 Tuesday Open House (5-7pm) 
 
February 11-12 

 
Wednesday-Thursday 

 
Valentine Celebrations (in class) 

February 16 Monday President’s Day – no school 
 
March 2-5 

 
Monday-Thursday 

 
Dr. Seuss Week 

March 16 Monday No school 
March 18-19 Wednesday-Thursday Pastries with Parents 
March 23-24 Monday-Tuesday Spring Pictures (Individual, Class & K5 Grad) 
March 25 Wednesday K5 International Day 
 
April 1-2 

 
Wednesday-Thursday 

 
Easter Celebrations (in class) 

April 6-13 Monday-Monday Spring Break – no school 
April 14 Tuesday Return to School 
April 21 Tuesday K5 Tea Party 
 
May 7 

 
Thursday 

 
Fun Day at Evans Towne Center Park 

May 13 Wednesday End of Year Celebrations for M/W Classes 
K4 Graduations 

May 14 Thursday End of Year Celebrations for T/Th Classes 
K5 Graduation 
Last Day of School 


